
Time schedule
Rollo-Uinnit 2019

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

Raksilan uimahalli Oulun Uinti
50m Jun 7, 2019 to Jun 9, 2019

Lauantai iltajakso
Start Duration Event Nr of heatsEnd

16:30 29 min 100m Vapaauinti Tytöt-12 Final 151816:58

16:58 19 min 100m Vapaauinti Pojat-13 Final 111917:17

17:17 5 min Palkintojenjako17:22

17:22 23 min 200m Sekauinti Tytöt-10 Final 52017:45

17:45 24 min 200m Sekauinti Pojat-11 Final 62118:09

18:09 5 min Palkintojenjako18:14

18:14 11 min 50m Perhosuinti Tytöt-11 Final 72218:25

18:25 8 min 50m Perhosuinti Pojat-12 Final 72318:33

18:33 5 min Palkintojenjako18:38

18:38 33 min 4x100m Vapaauinti Tytöt-12 Final 52419:11

19:11 26 min 4x100m Sekauinti Pojat-13 Final 42519:37

19:37 6 min Palkintojenjako19:43

Session finished: 7:43 PM

Page 1/1Licensed to: Oulun Uinti 19062019-06-08 15:34:50 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.3


